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Expte. Nº Causante F. I. F. V.Juzg. SedeSecretaría

Anexo - Extracto de Sucesorios    

SOSA Mario
Augusto Otto STERN y Maria Luisa Antonia GARCIA 
Oscar Roberto RAMIREZ y Ruth Ester Jesus CANDIA 

Juan de la Cruz OVIEDO
Miguel Antonio HONORATO

Delfor ROMERO
Angela Andrea HERNANDEZ

ROMERO Crespin
VARGAS Santiago y VARGAS Maria Espectacion 

OLIVERA Rosa Renee
DELLANO Julian Carlos Maria

Yolanda Carmen SOTELO
Angel Adolfo CABRERA 

Arturo Orlando DIERINGER
MATOZO Jose

SUAREZ Roberto y RODRIGUEZ Rosa
Diego Marcelino SANCHEZ

Elsa Esther PARDO 
Maria Elena NEMES

ONETTO Carlos Roberto 
Juan Carlos MARTINEZ

7584
203192
74437
20925
6806

13848
14430
7408

194711
8389

207508
7612

205040
11349
10035

Z23 3507
23054
23105
23123
2275

22685

Sta Rosa
Capital
Capital

Sta Lucia
Mercedes
C. Cuatia
C. Cuatia
Esquina
Capital

C. Cuatia
Capital
B. Vista
Capital

Itati
Virasoro

Colonia Liebing
P. de los Libres
P. de los Libres
P. de los Libres
P. de los Libres
P. de los Libres

Laura Taglioretti
Lidia Zaarias 

Natalia Dame 
Nicolas Tonnure

Lafuente Ma. 
Gladis Molina 
Gladis Molina 
Jaquin Alves
Ma. Fagnani

Alejandra Luna 
Rufino Chequim

Ma. Morello
Mariela Kuperver

Ma. Prado 
Ma. Perrotta 

Ramona Nery
Cynthia Baez

Arturo Mancioni
Arturo Mancioni

Silvia Morel
Arturo Mancioni 

13/03
13/03
13/03
13/03
13/03
13/03
13/03
13/03
13/03
13/03
13/03
13/03
13/03
13/03
13/03
08/03
08/03
08/03
08/03
08/03
08/03

13
13

3

12

2

08/03
08/03
08/03
08/03
08/03
08/03
08/03
08/03
08/03
08/03
08/03
08/03
08/03
08/03
08/03
08/03
08/03
08/03
08/03
08/03
08/03
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